
 

 

	
  

	
  

	
  

SELEÇÃO	
  2016-­‐1	
  (Edital	
  02/2015)	
  
MESTRADO	
  -­‐	
  RESULTADO	
  FINAL	
  PRELIMINAR	
  

Classificação	
   Candidato	
   Exame	
  
Específico	
  

Exame	
  
Inglês	
  

Exame	
  
Oral	
   Currículo	
   Nota	
  

Parcial*	
  
Nota	
  
Final**	
  

Declaração	
  
Étnico-­‐

Racial***	
  
Situação	
   Resultado	
  

1	
   Lucas	
  Donizette	
  Vieira	
   8	
   9,9	
   8,5	
   9,9	
   8,6	
   9,0	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
2	
   Gregório	
  Marques	
  Rodrigues	
   9	
   8	
   8	
   9,8	
   8,5	
   8,9	
   Sim	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
3	
   Moisés	
  Moraes	
  Inácio	
   9,4	
   7,5	
   9,5	
   8,3	
   9,0	
   8,7	
   Sim	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
4	
   Samuel	
  Rodrigues	
  dos	
  Santos	
  Júnior	
   9,3	
   8,8	
   10	
   6,9	
   9,4	
   8,5	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
5	
   Andrezza	
  Arantes	
  Castro	
   7,5	
   7,5	
   8	
   10,0	
   7,6	
   8,4	
   Sim	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
6	
   Francenya	
  Kelley	
  Lopes	
  da	
  Silva	
   10	
   9	
   10	
   4,0	
   9,8	
   7,8	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
7	
   Lorena	
  Alves	
  Mesquita	
   8,4	
   8,8	
   8	
   5,4	
   8,4	
   7,4	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
8	
   Artur	
  Ribeiro	
  de	
  Sá	
  Alexandre	
   9,3	
   8,9	
   9,4	
   3,6	
   9,2	
   7,3	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
9	
   Thays	
  Millena	
  Alves	
  Pedroso	
   7,5	
   8	
   10	
   4,9	
   8,3	
   7,1	
   Sim	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
10	
   Christie	
  Ataides	
  Pereira	
   6,1	
   9,5	
   9	
   4,4	
   7,7	
   6,6	
   Sim	
   Aprovado	
   Classificado	
  
11	
   Bianca	
  Silva	
  Vieira	
  de	
  Souza	
   7,5	
   7	
   9,8	
   5,4	
   8,0	
   7,1	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Não	
  classificado	
  
12	
   Juliana	
  Silva	
  Prado	
   8	
   7	
   9,3	
   4,3	
   8,1	
   6,8	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Não	
  classificado	
  
13	
   Wanderson	
  Junio	
  Araújo	
  dos	
  Santos	
   9,1	
   8,5	
   6,5	
   2,4	
   8,3	
   6,3	
   Sim	
   Aprovado	
   Não	
  classificado	
  
14	
   Nicolas	
  Gustavo	
  Matias	
  de	
  Oliveira	
   5,4	
   9	
   8,5	
   3,6	
   7,1	
   5,9	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Não	
  classificado	
  
15	
   Yasmim	
  Natividade	
  Fonseca	
  Major	
   5	
   8,5	
   7,5	
   2,6	
   6,5	
   5,2	
   Não	
   Aprovado	
   Não	
  classificado	
  

*	
  ítem	
  3.5	
  do	
  edital	
  
**ítem	
  3.6	
  do	
  edital	
  
***§	
  1º	
  do	
  Art.	
  4º	
  da	
  Resolução	
  	
  CONSUNI	
  07/2015	
  

	
  
Goiânia,	
  22	
  de	
  fevereiro	
  de	
  2016.	
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